Plz Name Vorname
1 Staller Josef
2 Holzer Richard
3 Theilmeier Ludger
4 Liebs Stephan
5 Ermark Karl
6 Wedde Michael
7 Schmidt Achim
8 Knauff Ernst
9 Fetzner Ewald
10 Coursow Nico
11 Holland Klaus
12 Buschner Willy
13 Huber Wolfgang
14 Reiniger Knut
15 Ditze Peter
16 Loffler Matthias
17 Ronz Ulrich
18 Waschkowski Richard
19 Diebel Jochen
20 Schluf3ler Rolf
21 Frankenberg Hans-Jo
22 Ritter Helga
23 Lorenz Walter
24 Lichtmannecker Jurg
25 Pollner Franz
26 Engl Werner
27 Wenger Joachim
28 Csifo Sigi
29 Volk Norbert
30 Holland Marianne
31 Schafer Stefan
32 Miller Max
33 Strasser Werner
34 Massier Maria
35 Raubold Thomas
36 Panhans Robert
37 Jenner Gunter
38 Rosenhagen Dieter
39 Adler Werner
40 Karl Robert
41 Scholz Arno
42 Friebe Ernst
43 Alt Albert
44 Perzul Rudolf
45 Christmann Artur
46 Neiderer Gerhard
47 Mayer Ralf
48 Konig Johann
49 Hooper Alarich
50 Schmidhuber Inger
51 Ulrich Heide
52 Eckold Hans-Dieter
53 Ulrich Bernd
54 Jonas Hans

alle Angaben ohne Gewéahr

12. Stadtmeisterschaft in Landshut am 20.07.13

Einzelwertung

Verein/Club
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
1. SC Passau
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
1. Skatclub Schwandorf
Kdnigsbrunn
Skatfreunde Straubing
Jahn Bogenhausen
Jahn Bogenhausen
SC Aventinus Abensberg
1. Abensberger SC Babo
SC Géauboden
Alter Peter Miinchen
1. Ergoldinger SC
1. SC Bad Fussing e.V.
1. SC Regensburg
1. Abensberger SC Babo
Skatfreunde Straubing
Minchen Sid
Alter Peter Miinchen
1. SC Bad Fussing e.V.
1. Ergoldinger SC
1. Abensberger SC Babo
1. Ergoldinger SC
Herz Dame Eggenfelden
1. Ergoldinger SC
1. SC Bad Fussing e.V.
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatfreunde Straubing
SC Landshuter Fuchse
SC Géauboden
1. Ergoldinger SC
SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Landshuter Fiichse
1. Ergoldinger SC
1. SC Regensburg
1. SC Regensburg
SC Landshuter Fiichse
1. Abensberger SC Babo
SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Landshuter Flichse
SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Géauboden
Waldbuben Waldmiinchen
Kdnigsbrunn
Skatfreunde Straubing
1. Abensberger SC Babo
Kdnigsbrunn
SC Landshuter Fiichse
SC Landshuter Fiichse
Skatclub Frischauf Kelh
Grand Hand Ingolstadt
SC Gauboden
Grand Hand Ingolstadt
SC Landshuter Fiichse

1.Erg
1410
1080
1366
1496
1052
1753
1168
774
1514
1425
809
1203
1108
742
1070
1529
1515
949
974
392
1572
778
928
1119
1252
548
978
686
1030
882
812
1190
1485
939
783
852
1001
907
1294
512
1152
743
543
1113
-176
242
764
219
528
862
399
95
120
23

Landshuter Flchse

2.Erg
1710
1511
1657
882
1222
1033
1040
1393
736
432
1143
1137
1120
1225
1003
584
849
1195
1340
1255
515
1277
908
955
655
1246
650
722
783
774
791
972
719
907
1271
1011
1006
1055
294
1398
576
860
939
1040
1204
669
893
950
744
840
815
336
480
130

3.Erg Ergeb.
917 4037
1446 4037
926 3949
1512 3890
1333 3607
793 3579
1298 3506
1288 3455
1195 3445
1473 3330
1350 3302
938 3278
1036 3264
1285 3252
1146 3219
1068 3181
740 3104
899 3043
666 2980
1310 2957
866 2953
889 2944
1052 2888
784 2858
943 2850
983 2777
1124 2752
1335 2743
899 2712
1053 2709
1102 2705
474 2636
416 2620
771 2617
559 2613
741 2604
559 2566
602 2564
927 2515
552 2462
718 2446
829 2432
921 2403
243 2396
1340 2368
1269 2180
445 2102
875 2044
478 1750
3 1705
366 1580
833 1264
556 1156
132 285

erstellt: Joachim Wenger



